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Level Degree
American

 Indian Black Hispanic
Total 

Students 
Total 

MinorityAsian International
No

 Response
Pacific

 Islander White
Multi-
Racial

Bachelor's
Dental Hygiene (BS) 1% 3% 9% 5% 1% 6% 0% 100% 26%74% 0%
Medical and Research Technology (BS) 0% 28% 28% 7% 0% 0% 7% 100% 63%30% 0%
Nursing (BSN) 0% 14% 21% 4% 0% 3% 4% 100% 43%52% 2%

1% 3%Sub Total 100%13% 20% 0% 53% 2% 42%5% 3%

Master's
Dental (MS) 0% 14% 0% 0% 0% 7% 7% 100% 21%71% 0%
Genetic Counseling (MGC) 0% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 8%92% 0%
Law (LLM) 0% 0% 40% 0% 0% 0% 40% 100% 40%20% 0%
Medicine (MS) 0% 16% 8% 5% 0% 4% 19% 100% 33%46% 2%
Nursing (MS) 0% 9% 21% 3% 0% 2% 1% 100% 35%61% 3%
Pharmacy (MS) 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 0%100% 0%
Public Health (MPH) 0% 13% 24% 2% 0% 0% 2% 100% 39%57% 2%
Social Work (MSW) 0% 2% 26% 5% 0% 3% 0% 100% 37%61% 2%

0% 2%Sub Total 100%6% 23% 0% 61% 2% 36%4% 2%

Research & Scholarship Doctorate
Dental (PhD) 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20% 60% 100% 40%0% 0%
Medicine (PhD) 0% 10% 7% 5% 0% 2% 13% 100% 25%60% 2%
Nursing (PhD) 0% 13% 11% 6% 0% 4% 17% 100% 33%50% 0%
Pharmacy (PhD) 0% 10% 10% 0% 0% 3% 43% 100% 23%31% 3%
Social Work (PhD) 0% 8% 11% 0% 0% 0% 19% 100% 19%61% 0%

0% 19%Sub Total 100%10% 8% 0% 54% 2% 25%4% 3%

Professional Practice Doctorate
Dental (DDS) 0% 21% 6% 4% 0% 2% 1% 100% 34%63% 2%
Law - Day (JD) 0% 9% 10% 9% 0% 2% 1% 100% 29%66% 4%
Law - Evening (JD) 1% 12% 13% 4% 0% 1% 1% 100% 32%63% 5%
Medicine (MD) 0% 21% 10% 2% 0% 4% 0% 100% 36%60% 4%
Nursing Practice (DNP) 0% 3% 18% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 21%79% 0%
Pharmacy (PharmD) 0% 37% 9% 2% 0% 2% 5% 100% 50%43% 2%
Physical Therapy (DPT) 0% 8% 6% 3% 0% 2% 0% 100% 19%78% 3%
Physical Therapy (DScPT) 0% 25% 13% 0% 0% 0% 25% 100% 38%38% 0%

0% 2%Sub Total 100%20% 9% 0% 60% 3% 35%4% 2%

Certificate
Dental Post Graduate 0% 21% 4% 6% 0% 3% 20% 100% 34%46% 0%
Nursing 0% 0% 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 20%80% 0%

0% 18%Sub Total 100%20% 5% 0% 49% 0% 33%5% 3%

Grand Total All Degrees 0% 3% 100%14% 15% 0% 59% 2% 36%4% 2%

  Prepared by UMB Institutional Research and Planning 

  Notes:   Percent Total Minority = (American Indian + Asian + Black + Hispanic + Pacific Islander + Multi-Racial) / (Total Students)
  *Reflects categories as required for 2010-2011 Federal Reporting.
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